

City of Broken Arrow

Request for Action

File #: 18-137, Version: 1

Broken Arrow Planning Commission 01/11/2018

To: Chairman and Commission Members From: Development Services Department

Title:

Approval of Planning Commission meeting minutes of December 7,

2017

Background: Minutes recorded for the Broken Arrow Planning Commission meeting.

Attachments: Minutes of December 7, 2017 Planning Commission meeting

Recommendation: Approve minutes of Planning Commission meeting held December 7, 2017.

Reviewed By: Larry R. Curtis

Approved By: Michael W. Skates